I:j\

ﬂ’::;gf;“uji%‘&“&‘f' ['l‘xggrifzjg‘:g“)‘;:af’ ""e"m“v"fr:fff:‘ﬁgv‘;ﬁ:jf' T"'E‘P;j:;‘u”r‘:;“e’“@” Caaling water ilet inch) | Cooling water outlet (mch) | Chilled water inlet (inch) | Chilled water outlet linch) [Drain port linchl |Wafer tank refil port (inch)| Cooling water flow (L/min) |Chilled water flow (L/min) | Water tank capacity (L) Weight (kg) Ver
16kw Thw 20kw 6.3/6.Thw Rc15 Rc15 Rcl Rl Rc1/2 Rc1/2 701 56 80 250 A
15 955 5 661
T DD [IH L > J |
T DD Jj 8 7 b Elh DD
L\ 3
2
2 N
3 6 S
/ § / X =
N
[ I
" iR T ‘_,\& L
1
/ SOOI RDD i L E Lttt
[Iﬂ
661
18 |SIC-17TW-R2-ALL-05 Top plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
17 |SIC-17TW-R2-ALL-01 Front doar plank SPCC15 1 |Borrowed
16 | YP30804900700 e plete naneplaie 80.< 90y, 1
15 | YP30425000000 S T 1
14 | YwW85001000100 Water pressure gauge 0-10KG | 2024 1
13 |SIC-1TW-R2-P-C-ALL-02 [Refrigerant system (400V) Assembly 1
12 | YW00816100000 Door lock (MSB16-1blk. with keyflAssembly 1
11| YW62063500000 o e " | 2020 18
wlﬂﬂ“’:: 10 | SIC-17W-R2-ALL-02 Left side plate SPCCTS | 1 [porroed
o 9 | YW06203100L00 Hinge left Assembly 2
8 |SIC-17TW-R2-A-ALL Rack Assembly 1 |Borrowed
7 |SIC-1TW-R2-P-B-ALL-02 [Water system (L00V) Assembly 1
6 [SIC-1TTW-R2-ALL-04 Rear plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
5 |SIC-1TW-R2-ALL-03 Right side plate SPCC1S 1 [Borrowed
L [ YRL0048500000 Shell RS485 Assembly 1
3 | YF90048501200 ;tg?;g\zahon\merfazeboard Assembly ]
2 | YP31051650000 | andte power supply 3-phase | ) ) ) 1
1 [ YW69020500000 Rivet GB/T 827 2x5 18
)ik K% 4 % R E (%8| 4%
HE el A |®E sicoworp  |EE EWJ\ v | E|
Wit " B3 H (400) SIC-1TW-R2-P-ALL-02 E@ W | Assably
i e w o ek e SMIIN SERmmerney SO
wiE | ERYW EWE ERA | BH |¥® B 20230823 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %;ﬂ-%‘ /




6

17

18

9]

A
14
ﬁ
/T
R N .
. i S
3 - 34 [SIC-33A-R2-A-38 Dranage fixed plafe SPCC20 | 1 |sarroved
33 [SIC-17W-R2-A-03 Rignt front pillar SPCC2.0 | 1
= 32 |SIC-17W-R2-A-19 Compressor base plate | SPCC20 | 1
n o 31 |SIC-17W-R2-A-02 Left front pillar SPCC20 | 1
. o 30 |SIC-17W-R2-A-18 Congenser suppart bean | SPCC20 | 2
i o™ 29 |SIC-1TW-R2-A-14 water tank support vean 2 | SPCC2.0 | 1
s 2 28 |SIC-1TW-R2-A-13 water tank support bean 1| SPCC2.0 | 2
@- 27 |SIC-17W-R2-A-0% Left rearpillar SPCC2.0 | 1
26 [SIC-17TW-R2-A-17 Bot fom maile crosshean | SPCC2.0 | 1
22 23 25 [SIC-17W-R2-A-20 Water pump bottom plate | SPCC20 | 1
2L [SIC-1TW-R2-A-05 Rignt rear pillar SPCC20 | 1
23 |SIC-17W-R2-A-22 biofe replacement s Tspe20 | 2
22 |SIC-17W-R2-A-21 ot peplacement s 1SpC(2,0 | 2
21 | YW62051000100 Lorge cross socker flaf heat ], 8 12
20 [BLS50160000120 Wire clamp fixed plate | SPCC20 | 1
30 29 28 27 19 | Yw60062000100 Hex bolt GB/T5781 M6x20 | 4.8 124
18 | YW65006000100 P weser | Mn6s 124
/. 2% 17 | YW66061300000 ot osher A orade 1L0hv | 150
16 | YW64000600300 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M6 | 5 0 164
7 1 Eﬁ 15 |BL08112000020 Triangle plate 1efh) SIC-003 [ SPCC2.0 | 5
H: / 14 |BL08102100020 Triangle plate (right) SIC-004) SPCC2.0 | 5
[ | Ik 3h 13 |SIC-17W-R2-A-11 Left mddle crossbeam | SPCC20 | 1
| T 12 |SIC-17TW-R2-A-12 Right middie crossbeam | SPCC20 | 1
" 24 1| YW03000300009 Sy otk rebberwheel  Tope20 | 2
ﬂ | | 10 [SIC-17W-R2-A-09 ot fom frane SPCC20 | 1
= = H 9 |SIC-33A-R2-A-39 e pare for vater SPCC20 | 1 [Borrowed
(4 8 |SIC-17TW-R2-A-16 s mernd [spccz2o | 2
7 [SIC-17W-R2-A-08 Front middle crossbean | SPCC2.0 | 1
9545 6 |SIC-17TW-R2-A-06 Control box SPCC2.0 | 1
9795 5 |SIC-17W-R2-A-07 Electrical base plate [SECCIS | 1
‘ 4 [SIC-17W-R2-A-10 Top frame SPCC20 | 1
3 [SIC-17W-R2-A-01 Meter plate SPCC20 | 1
2 |SIC-1TW-R2-A-15 e e o e SpCC2.0 | 1
1| YW03000300200 Aty plack rubber whzel fascemply | )
#% K% 4 % *OROHE| &%
HE Bg| o B scnwre (B IR
998 9795 20230919 | #3t B i3 SIC-TTW-RZ-A-ALL =] ) | R posembly
% it 2023090 | Bt * §’?’1N pEEnmARnERR |FEEK |
L ERY ERE ERA 2B HH B | 20190815 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. e ‘ /




A

19 |SIC-17W-R2-C-09 ypass valve pipe 2 TP2M 1

18 | YE90032402100 ypsss solenoid valve FOF-34 | Assembly 1

17 |SIC-17W-R2-C-07 iquid pipe 3 TPZM 1

16 | YW85016530100 ry filfer Assembly 1

15 | YW02000400000 Eteel wire hose 4" Assembly 1

14 | YE32200305600 iquid pipe solenaid valve | Assembly 1 |Option

13 |SIC-17W-R2-C-05 \quid pipe 1 TPZM 1

12 |SIC-1TW-R2-C-11 opper pipe connector TPZM 1

11| YW85010400300 op needle valve for laud [ assemply | 4,

10 | YW85001300100 Bight glass HMI-1TT3 Assembly 1 |ophon

9 | YW854138B00000 xpansion valve BAEL-1/2 | Assembly 1

8 |SIC-17W-R2-C-0L lur exhaust pipe TP2M 1

7 |SIC-17W-R2-C-06 quid pipe 2 TP2M 1

6 |SIC-17W-R2-C-02 ondenser Assembly 1

5 |SIC-17W-R2-C-08 ypass valve pipe 1 TP2M 1

L |SIC-17W-R2-C-01 late evaporator Assembly 1

3 YMT70504900000 ompressor E5040H Assembly 1 4L00V60HZ

2 |SIC-17W-R2-C-03 eturn air pipe TP2M 1

1 |SIC-1TW-R2-C-10 qualizer line TP2M 1

ik I\ 5 4 & R E (%8| 4%
B Be| o |[BE scyworep  |EF IR IR
e B ARAT G0N SIC-1TW-R2-P-C-ALL-02 =1 O R iy
il i SN torrsanpanan | AR

FE| OERW EHE ERA | BE | ¥H% HH (20230823 | o Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ ,




20

21
22
23

2L

9915

19
18
17
N
2
6 =
15
14
3
] 12 N 28 | YM21440300800 Nanpuan water punp Assebly 1 [ igh voltgs usege
ﬁ 27 | YW59010200000 Ball switch /2 Asseubly 1
- 26 | YW02182900000 Stanless steel clamp (18-29)| Asseably 8
25 | YW50001200300 Four 1 one boll valve ksseably 1
2L | YW50001501400 ;ﬁ;;”h‘{zi‘;gg';:;:}{,:;?f 02354 1
ATernsl connection of water
23 | YW50001500100 poe W—W/Zd”(exr'ernal Leeth) |0235A 2
22 | YW59010200000 Hrearaglo /2 sare” 02354 1
Wat Flet
21 |SIC-1TW-R2-B-05 o o oul el ppe issoably 1| Boreowet
20 YE90001600000 ?U[k billed liquid level swifch Asseadly Option
19 1 Yw85001000100 Water pressure gauge Assexbly 1
18 |BW20012000040 Square aluminum handle 120L | Asseably 1
17 |SIC-17W-R2-B-08 Water fank cover Asseably 1| Bosrowd
16 | YR60620000100 ayeerent or pipe Asseably ™
15 | Ywe0082500100 Hex bolt GB/T5783 M8x25 8
14 | YW65008000100 SEnera SPING WeSNer  hnes 8
13 | YW66082200100 Carge washer t grade 140Hy %
12 | YW6L080600000 Hex nut GB/T6170 M8 5.0 8
11 | YW02000400000 Stainless steel clamp 4" Asgenbly 2
10 | YW85043600000 Flow switch SEN-BP43W Assenbly 2
9 | YM21430300100 Nanyuan water pump SHF4-3{ Asseably 4 |fedum volfage
8 |SIC-17TW-R2-C-01 Plate evaporatar Asgonbly 1 | Bozrowed
7 SIC-17W-R2-B-02 Combination af refurn water PVC-U 1 Borroved
lat hi I Het
6 |SIC-17W-R2-B-03 e L 1| Borrored
5 |SIC-1TW-R2-B-07 Water fank PVC-U 1| Borrowed
L |SIC-17W-R2-B-06 ey arer PvCU 1| Borromt
3 | YR60051000000 Steel wire hose 1/2” Assenbly M
Combinafi fwafe
2 |SICATW-R2-P-B-02  [CToremencrwarer P pycy .
1 |SIC-17W-R2-B-08 Water ouflef pibe bypase [ jgsopbly 1| Borrowes
ik K% s R E (%8| 4%
HE BE| o |[FA scwrep |EE IR IR
s SIC-1TW-RZ2-P-B-ALL-02
it ¥ AFZ (400V) «E» @ B Assembly
Bt i —
/
: SHINI sumssersn 0
wiE | ERYW EWE ERA | BH |¥® B 20230823 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %;ﬂ-%‘ /




Cooling Capaaty (outlet
temperature TellkW)

Conting Capatily (outlet
tomperature 10T)kWI

Taral pover (niddle/hign
rrrrrrrrr

Cooling water intet (inch)

Cooling water oullet {inch)

Thilled yater et finch)

Chilleg water outlet (inch)

Orain port (inch)

Water fark refil port {inchl

Caoling water flow (L/mnl

Thilled water floy (L/min)

Water fank capacity (L)

Weight (ko)

28kw 3thw 9.02/9.72kw Rc1.25 Rc1.25 Rc1.25 Rc1.25 Rc1/2 Rc1/2 1205 956 150 330 A
L 5 6 1
2
/8
‘o ¢ / it =
. (@) . /n . o/ ©/ 9
a v
1 - d
E T ™ .
11925 810
il
12 :
x - 14 | SIC-38W-R2-ALL-04 Rear plate SPCC15 | 1 |Borrowed
13 = 13 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-03 Right side plate SPCC15 | 1 |Borrowed
N te 12 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-05 Top plate SPCC15 | 1 |Borrowed
H 11 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-02 Leff side plate SPCC15 | 1 |Borrowed
10 | YW62063500000 Flat head screw M6x35 4.8 20
9 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-06 Front lower door plani SPCC15 1 |Borrowed
J 8 |YW63030600000 Cross sacket screw M3xp 4.8 3
7 |YW69020500000 Rivet 2x5 L8 13
6 | YW00816100000 Door lock Assembly | 1
5 | YE80317506700 Water chiller contrallep Assembly | 1
L |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-01 Front upper door plank | SPCC15 | 1 |Borrowed
3 | SIC-29W-R2-P-C-ALL-02 |Refrigerant system (L00V| Assembly | 1
2 |SIC-29W-R2-P-B-ALL-02|Water system(400V) | Assemhly 1
1 |SIC-29W-R2-A-ALL Rack assembly Assemhly 1 |Borrowed
ik K% 4 % R (%% 4%
k] BE| o |[FE sic2ow-ro-P E%sm ORI P AL 02 IR
it " EEH 00D =1 @ || et
*B |20231008 | & — /
M‘MP Eﬁ]'ﬂ" 134 M )& SH!N Eﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁl‘ﬁ'&ﬁl i@;*
Ri| ERY FoE | ERA | BN ¥y B | 20230825 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




32

12175

28

A
810
6
1
2 8
: @ : (]
S|
N
=
N x| 9
o 5 4“_‘ /
o \
U
: 33 [SIC-38W-R2-A-11 Filter fixing crossbeam SPCC2.0 1 Borrowed
10 32 | SIC-29W-R2-A-08 ilter fixing block SPCC3.0 1
b I coood fo 31 |SIC-33A-R2-A-18 blate exchange fixed piece | SPCC20 | & | Borrowe
= 30 |SIC-33A-R2-A-17 late exchange fixing plate | SPCC3.0 | 2 | Borrowes
arge cross socket flat head
: 29 | YW62051000100 T 48 6
28 |SIC-29W-R2-A-ALL-01 oftom frame combination | Assembly 1
27 |SIC-38W-R2-A-02 et front pillar SPCC20 | 1 | Borrowed
26 |SIC-38W-R2-A-06 ontrol box SPCC2.0 | 1 | sorrowes
25 |SIC-38W-R2-A-01 eter plafe SPCC2.0 1 Borrowed
25 24 [ YWsL000600300 fiex nut Me 50 46
18 23 | YW65006000100 pring washer GB/1936 | 65Mn 90
22 | YW66061300000 19t washer A gradeGB/T93 6 | 14 0HV 90
26 21 | YW60062000100 Hex bolt M6x20 L8 90
- @ [0 [sic33aReA3  fmemmem ™™ Tpc20 | 1 | swrows
@) | 19 [sIc-33A-R2-A-38 ranage hedplote SPCC2.0 | 1 | Borrowed
18 | SIC-38W-R2-A-10 Top frame SPCC2.0 1 Borrowed
'.} 4 17 | SIC-38W-R2-A-03 ight frant pillar SPCC2.0 1 Borrowed
‘:'/‘> ( 16 | SIC-38W-R2-A-08 ront middle crossbeam SPCC3.0 1 Borrowed
4"' 19 15 | SIC-29W-R2-A-07 hir pipe clamp SPCC20 | 1
Fixed clamp support for The
l/ 14 |SIC-29W-R2-A-08 i ar o SPCC20 | 1
R | "/I 20 13 | YE90048501200 o eigs " | Assembly | 1
\ |>/ 12 | YP31051650000 o Boae Assemdly |1
27 ~ ?1/ ] 1 156-5-01 re clamp fixing plate M32 | SPCC2.0 | 1
] )}! 22 10 | YW03000300200 plack Tubber wheel 3 Assembly | 2
Jl .%%\\ 3 3 [SIC-38W-R2-A-04 eft rear pilr SPCC20 | 1 | Barranes
= o P 8 |SIC-29W-R2-A-03 et g sutet wter paes | SPCCZ0 | 2 | Borraved
\ | 24 7 SIC_29W-R2-A_04 \:fsrbpe‘sgsformlerandouﬂe 30 | 1 Fy—
6 |SIC38WR2AIS01  logurmeruoterpss | SPCC30 | 2 | Borroues
5 |SIC-38W-R2-A-05 ight rear pillar SPCC20 | 1
4 | YW03000300000 e/t woorea assembly | 2
3 |BL0B102100020 Friangle plate (right) Sic-004 | SPCC2.0 | 4
2 | YW06203100400 finge large CL203-1(left) Assembly 2
1 BL08112000020 Triangle plate (left) SIC-003 | SPCC2.0 I Borrowed
&2 R % £ & R (4B &%
© 1925 12115 20230921 | HE ke ¢ A Sicoz9w-r? H5 tWJ‘ YRE s S
@ =z i 20230921 | Y3t W CETTS SICLIWREAALL T B [ | hssenbly
fixed pl binati 20230921 | B . /
@ 4B Bihge fixed plate combination Bt ® SH!N ﬁ%ﬁﬂjﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁ!‘ﬁ'&ﬁ] (HER
wE | ERY EWE ERA HE | %8 | 20190301 = Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %;ﬂ-%‘ /




A
SIC-28W-R2-C-01 Plate evaporator Assembly 1
YS30063500000 Equalizing tube Assembly 1
SIC-28W-R2-C-02 Condenser Assembly 1
YES00L2402100 Hot-air by pass valve FDF-4A | Assembly 1
YM70009000700 Compressor ZP9IKCE-TFD Assembly 1 |L00V60HZ
SIC-28W-R2-C-03 Air exhaust pipe TP2M 1
SIC-28W-R2-C-04  [Return air pipe TPIM 1
YW85651200100 Expansion valve BAEGZWI955FT | Assembly 1
YW85001500100 Sight glass HMI-1TTS Assembly 1 |Option
YE90207506800 Liquid pipe solenoid valve 200RDTT5] Assembly 1 |option
SIC-29W-R2-C-06 Filter outlet pipe TP2M 1
YW85016500100 Dry filter EK 1655 Assembly 1
SIC-28W-R2-C-05 Filter inlet pipe TP2M 1
YS30063500000 Bypass valve air autlef pipe | TP2M 1
YS30063500000 Bypass valve air inlef pipe TP2M 1
SIC-29W-R2-C-07 Expansion valve outlef pipe | TP2ZM 1
YS30063500000 Quitk tonnector tannecting pipe| TP2M 2
YW85010400300 1o peedte valve for lqud Assembly | 6
K% 4 % HOE (RE| £
HE Be| o |FE sicoow-ro-p  |EF IR IR
SIC-29W-R2-P-C-ALL-0Z
it ¥ BRA L @00V) =3 @ MK | Assembly
i * SN torrsanpanan | AR
FE| OERW EHE ERA | BE | ¥H% HH (20230825 | o Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ ,




23 [YE90001400700 e enperaT e S siructure parts| |

22 |YR90000022000 Air conditioning black te Structure parts| &

21 | YE90001600000 Duck billed liquid level syitch 1/2°PT [Siructure parts| 1 |Opton

20 [ YE90711000000 Yo e repree S siructure parts| 1

19 | YR60051000000 Steel wire hose 1/2" Assembly 2m

18 | YM21450300600 Nanyuan water pump SHF4-50 Assembly 1 |Hiah vottage usage

17 | YM21440300800 Nanyuan water pump SHF4-40 Assembly 1 S::;“;“"“age

16 |SIC-5TW-R2-B-07 Water tank Assembly 1 | Borrowed

15 | YW50344100100 Thvee size four-way valie V2|5 soembly 1

14 |BW20012000040 it square hendle 1201 Assembly 1

13 | YW51001500000 {1ater ppe sfTagnt T8 Timer 0735A 1

12 | YW52153400000 water pipe Hree-way 153/4° | 02354 1

11 |SIC-29W-R2-B-06 |Condenser water nlet ppe 0235A 1| orroved

10 [SIC-29W-R2-B-07 |Condenser water outtet pipe 02354 1| Borrowed

9 | YW57150200000 Galvanized water pipe Jints 0235A 2

8 [YW60082000200 Hex. bolt M8x20 8.8 16

7 | YW66081600000 Flat gasket @ 4sl6xlp 140KV 16

6 | YW65008000100 Spring washer G8/793 8 16

5 |SIC-29W-R2-B-0B |Meter sutiel ppetypass Assenbly 1| Borroved

L |SIC-29W-R2-B-03  |late exchange water outletppe | xssenpyy T | sorrowes

3 |SIC-29W-R2-B-02 E;’;gﬁg:”gﬁmmww Assenbly 1| Borrowed

2 [SIC-29W-R2-P-B-03 [afeparen of water peme Assenbly 1

1| SIC-29W-R2-P-B-02 |7 eTVRIeT BB ET g ssenly 1

ik I\ 5 4 & R E (%8| 4%
HE Be| o |[BE sicoow-re-p  |EF ZIEIT R

SIC-29W-R2-P-B-ALL-02
it B KRE (400V) =1 & | HR| 2en
ki i SN teirsanpensn FEER
FE| OERW EHE ERA | BE | ¥H% HH (20230825 | o Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ ,




g ool oony || Cotn Capact Joet | Gt ooty ounr | Tl N INSEIN | g yater e Inch | comng wter sure inen it water miet mch) Chllad water outle Gnch) | Oramport (net) | Warer fank refil port Inch) | Cooling yater flow (/min) Chiiea vater flaw Lmn) | Water fank copaaty (0 | Weight b1 | Ver
33kw 3Thw Llkw 13.2/1bkw Rc2 Rc2 Rc1.5 Rc15 Rc1/2 Rc1/2 156.5 1252 150 350 A
12
1k
1925 10 11 13
15
: ]
\ =
8
BN
-k [.1
= [¥g]
~
&
6 =
5\ \\
20 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-04 Rear plate SPCC15 1 |Borrawed
19 | YR90000022000 Air conditioning cable ties 4
18 | YR60620000100 Transparent air pipe M6 | Structural parts| 3m
17 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-02 Left side plate SPCC15 1 |Borrawed
16 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-05 Top plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrawed
& d head
15 | YW63030600000 Gozs recessedpan fead sre] 4, g 3
14 | YP30425000000 Pump pressure gauge Assembly 1
13 | YP30804900700 Machine nameplate Assembly 1
12 | YW69020500000 Rivet 2x5 L3 21
11 YW00816100000 Door lock SPCC1S 1
10 | YE803175015900 Water chiller controller | Assembly 1
9 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-01 Front upper door plank | SPCC15 | 1 [Borrowed
T Kef flat
8 |YW62051000100 h:;a“:“;:(me ° L3 8
7 |YW06203100L00 Large hinge CL203-1(left] | Structural parts| 2
6 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-06 Fronf lower door plank SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
5 | YW62063500000 Flat head screw M6x35 4.8 12
L |SIC-38W-R2-P-C-ALL-02 |Refrigerant system (L00V)| Assembly | 1
3 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-03 Right side plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
2 |SIC-38W-R2-P-B-ALL-02 [Water system (£00V) Assembly | 1
1 |SIC-38W-R2-A-ALL Rack assembly Assembly 1 |Borrowed
ik K% 4 % R (%&| 4%
k] e & |FE sicsswerep (BT IR
Wit " B3 H (400) SIC-38W-R2-P-ALL-02 E@ B | Asscably
20231008 | Bzt % — /
SHINI tmsmsmes o8
Ri| ERY EHR ERA | BE |9 Y | 2023060 | Qi Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




)

B

(]

A
7
8
9
R I
o, (O}
©
®©
6 ; /m
x (@ [34 [sic-33AR2-A38 Sranage tedplate SPCC20 | 1 | Borroved
33 | SIC-38W-R2-A-ALL-01 |Boiton frame combmation | Assembly | 1
32 | YW6L000600300 Hex nut Mo 50 N
: coo9 o il 31 [ Yw65006000100 Spring washer G3/T93 6 | 65Mn 118
30 | YW66061300000 Pt nasher Agrate 1LOHY | 118
29 | YW60062000100 Hexbolt Mex20 L8 8
28 | SIC-38W-R2-A-07 Electrical base plate | SECC15 | 1
27 | SIC-38W-R2-A-10 Top frame SPCC20 | 1
3 26 | SIC-38W-R2-A-03 Rignt front pilla SPCC20 |
75 | SIC-38W-R2-A-08 Front mddle cossbean | SPCC20 | 1
24 |SIC-33A-R2-A-25 Fising clp for return ar ppé SPCCT10 | 1 | Borrawed
23 [SIC-38W-R2-A-16 rernoroee e [spcczo | 1
iC 22 | YP31051650000 Torale power supply 377 1
21 5G-5-01 ire canp fng piate M2 | SPCC2.0 | 1
20 |SIC-38A-R2-A-20 Plate exchange fixing plate | SPCC30 | 2 | Borrawed
19 |SIC-33A-R2-A-18 Evaporator ficngplate | SPCC20 | 4 | Borrowed
18 | SIC-33A-R2-A-24 Exhaust pipe fixng dip | SPCCTI0 | 1 | Borrawed
17 [ SIC-38W-R2-A19 e C e T I
16 | SIC-38W-R2-A-11 Fiter fuong crossbean | SPCC20 | 1
15 [SIC-38W-R2-A-02 Left front pillar SPCC20 | 1
1L [ SIC-38W-R2-A-06 Control box SPCCIS | 1
13 [SIC-38W-R2-A-01 Meter plate SPCC20 |
E 12 [SIC-38W-R2-A-12 Fiter fng block SPCC30 | 1
1| YW03000300000 Meresarore wagues hssembly | 2
10 [ SIC-38W-R2-A-0L Left rear pilar SPCC20 | 1
9 [SIC-33A-R2-A-30 MQEQ?@{’;'E% SPCC20 | 2 | Borraved
8 |SIC-38W-R2-A-15 e bpes SPCC30 | 1
7 [SIC33ARIA2901  |ogomrwece TMTSPCC30 | 2 | Borrowed
6 [SIC-38W-R2-A-03 Riaht rear pilar SPCC20 | 1
5 [ Yw03000300200 STk e el 3 Assembly | 2
4 |BLOB102100020 Triangle plote (rightl SIC-004 | SPCC2.0 | 4
3 | YE9004B501200 CommemicaTion MTErface Poarq s semly | 1
2 | Yws2051000100 ST 6
1 [BL08112000020 Triangle plate eft] SC003 | SPCC20 | &
K% k% 4 % *OE (HE| &%
HA ksl ¢ |BE scoswry  |BE IR IR
Wit " m%gﬁé SIC-38W-R2-A-ALL E@ B | Asscably
CINE ¥ 20230512 | Bt * §’?’1N EeEMmRBRnERLn | FIER |
i EWRy EWE ERA 2B HH HH | 20190301 - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




A
23 | YW60082000200 Hexagon bolt M8x20 8.8 L
22 | YW66081600000 Flat gasket B.4x16x1.6) | 140HV 8
21 | YW65008000100 Spring washer GB/T938 | 65Mn 8
20 | YW60084000100 Hexagon bolt M8x40 L8 L
19 |SIC-38W-R2-C-07 Expansion valve outlet pipe | TP2ZM 1
18 | YW85712500000 Expansion valve BAET-1/2 | Assembly 1
17 | Yw85001500100 Sight glass HMI-1TTS Assembly 1 Gption
16 |SIC-38W-R2-C-06 Filter outlef pipe TP2M 1
15 [ YW59001400600 Copper 3-way 1/4" P2 2
14 | YW85010400300 Top needle valve for liquid additipn Assembly | 6
13 1YS30063500000 Quick connectar connecting pipe | TP2M 0.2m
12 | YES0207506800 Liquid pipe solenoid valve [Assembly 1 Qption
1 1YW02000400000 Steel wire hose 4" Assembly 1
10 |SIC-38W-R2-C-05 Filter inlet pipe TPZM 1
9 | YE900L2402100 Hot-air by pass valve FOF-4A Assembly 1
8 |SIC-38W-R2-C-08 Bypass valve air outlet pipe | TPZM 1
7 1 YW85016500100 Dry filter EK165S Assembly 1
6 |SIC-38W-R2-C-02 Condenser Assembly 1
5 | YS30063500000 Expansion valve equalizng | TPOM g 4m
L |SIC-38W-R2-C-03 Return air pipe TP2M 1
3 |SIC-38W-R2-C-01 Plate evaporatar Assembly 1
2 |SIC-38W-R2-C-04 Air exhaust pipe TPZM 1
1 |YM70012201800 Compressor ZP122KCE Assembly 1 LOOV
ik K% 4 % R (%&| 4%
HE We| A |®E sicasw-ro-p  |EE tWJ‘ s | %E|
Wit ¥ 3@%%%(‘100") SIC-38W-R2-P-C-ALL-02 E@ B | Asseably
Lxd 2070 | 8 i SN tEorpasnemen | K2R ]
| ERy EhE | ERA | HE | ¥H B 2023061 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




Wafer ouflel pipe bypass

SIC-38W-R2-B-07 Lonbnation hsseobly 1| orrowes
YM21840309300 Nanyuan water punp SHFB-L0 | suratare urts | 1 [gooa o
YE90001400700 R R Tl B
YE90001600000 e oo vt s | Sete iy | 1| opton
YES0711000000 S Lo 1
YR60051000000 Steel wire hose 1/2” lsseably 2m
YR90000022000 Air conditoning black tie Struoture rts | 4
YW87380100000 Plate evaporatar HBLISB-18D Agseably 1
YW50344100100 et and cutlt fouray VA ganbly 1
YW61062000000 Infernal hexagonal screwMox20 | st 2
SIC-57W-R2-B-08 Water tank cover hsseably 1 gorrowe
SIC-57W-R2-B-07 Water tank hsseably 1 [ sorcane
BW 20012000040 Aluminum square handle sy 1
YW60082000200 Hex bolt Mex20 88 12
YW66081600000 Flat gasker (8.4x16x1.6) LOHY 12
YW65008000100 Spring washer GB/T93 8 65Mn 12
YW85001000100 pressure gage 0-10KG Assembly 1
BH12060701710 176 "PT to /4" H comnectar Ho8 1
YW80061400200 L-shaped threaded joint APLE Assembly 3
YR60620000100 A pipe n
SIC-38W-R2-B-03 PIETE EXCTanGE WaTer GOTeT DPE | fygcaply T | sorranes
SIC-38W-R2-B-01 Plae oA ane el ppe hnsably T | sarroves
SIC-38W-R2-P-B-02 [ ,onone e o7 varer wore hnsably 1
SIC-38W-R2-P-B-01 [fmomeren erwerer b imer | yygcapy 1
YM21830300100 Nanyuan water punp SHF8-30 hssoatly T oo
YWB5043600000 Flow switch lssoably 1
YW52023401300 Safsamized water e fireevay [ gy3n 1
YWS1000200000 |G e | o i
SIC-38W-R2-B-08 Sorgenme e end oufet a23sa 2 |Borrowed
I\ 5 4 %K R E (%8| 4%

B sic3sw-rz-p  |EF

SIC-38W-R2-P-B-ALL-02

t}gm‘m %8

E@ MK | Assembly

HE BE| A

it ¥ A &4 (400V)
YW50001200300 YWS50364100100 20230701 M )& A
wE| EkK | EdE | ERA | AR | ¥H ay e | DIFHIIN

EHERBARAFRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

/

o




ﬁz;”;’fyif““ffgé;:uf’ Conling water et (nch Cosling water outtet finch] Chited water intet finch) Chilled water auttet tnch) Drain port nch) Water tank refil part (inchi Cooling water flow (L/mel Chited water flow (L/min) Water tank capacity 1) | Went (vg) Ver
66kw  |18.65/19 45kw] RC2 Rc2 e Rc15 Rc1/2 Rc1/2 235 188 150 LL0 | A
12
10 i 13
1194 ‘
3
9 : \ o h—
L ! —
{D“ﬁ 6
Lo 7/8 \
e \E
3
6 i 2
Py g \\
B 5 0 i
8555
20 [SIC-57W-R2-ALL-05 Rear plate SPCC15 | 1 [Borrowed
19 | YR90000022000 Air canditioning cable ties A
18 | YR60620000100 Transparent air pipe M6 | Structural parts| 3m
17 |SIC-57W-R2-ALL-03 Left side plate SPCC1S | 1 |Borrowed
16 |SIC-57TW-R2-ALL-D6 Top plate SPCC1S | 1 |Borrowed
15 | YW63030600000 (ross [ecessed pon fead L8 3
14 | YP30425000000 Pump pressure gauge Assembly 1
13 | YP30804900700 Machine nameplate Assembly 1
12 | Yw69020500000 Rivet 2x5 L8 17
11| YW00816100000 Door lock SPCCIS | 1
10 | YE80317506700 Water chiller controller | Assembly 1
9 [SIC-57W-R2-ALL-01 Front upper door plank | SPCC15 | 1 [Borrowed
8 | Yw62051000100 corge e ockeT TRl g 8
7 [ Yw06203100400 Large hinge CL203-lleft) |structurat parts | 2
6 |SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-02 Front lower doar plank | SPC(15 1 |Borrowed
5 | YW62063500000 e sy (e L8 20
L |SIC-5TW-R2-P-C-ALL-02 |Refrigerant system (£00V) Assembly 1
3 [SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-04 Right side plate SPCC15 | 1 |Borrowed
2 |SIC-5TW-R2-P-B-ALL-02|Water system (400V) Assembly 1
1 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-ALL Rack cambination Assembly 1 |Borrowed
ik R F 4 & R E (%8| 4%
Gl We| A |®E sicsworo-p  |EE tWJ‘ s | %E|
Wit ¥ X (4007) SIC-5TW-R2-P-ALL-02 E@ W mek
20230926 | Bt — /
T o SHINI 5nsmsansn 18
EdE | ERA | BH |¥H B (20230829 | @ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ ,




%53
A

10
s T 1
=1 ] ” e
n 5 Q. Q.
1 . \ gl I o
6 s =)
L
12 R
\ \ © /
| Lo o L
o < _m N | 0 20 ol o) /
[i © [ 28 [sic-33a-R2-A-38 e g eTe H8 T [Borrowed
27 | SIC-33A-RZ-A-39 Water pipe fixing plate SPCC2.0 1 |Borrowed
26 | SIC-56W-R2-A-11 Filter fixing crossbean SPLC20 1
25 | YW66061300000 Flat washer A gradeGB/T9716-Longzine | 14, 0HV 150
24 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine | 65Mn 120
23 | YW64000600300 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M6-Longzmne 5.0 120
22 [ YW60062000100 Fex bolt Méx20-12 9-Longzine 438 120
21 | YW67481900000 rass socket head Fapping screw M 8x15 | [, g 20
3 1 20 | BL02010000020 Wire clamp fixing plate M32 SPCC2.0 1
19 | SIC-57W-R2-A-01 Meter plate SPCCIS 1
18 [SIC-5TW-R2-A-20 Copper tube fixing plate SPCC3.0 1
17 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-21 Fixing clip for return ar pipe SPCC10 1
16 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-08 Front middle crossheam SPCC3.0 1
15 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-06 Contral box SPLC15 1
14 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-03 Right front pillar SPCC20 1
L 13 [SIC-5TW-R2-A-10 Top frame SPCC2.0 1
12 | SIC-5TW-R2-A-ALL-01 Bottom frame combination Assembly 1
1 |sIC-57w-R2-B-07 Water fank body SPCC2.0 1
10 |SIC-57W-R2-A-20 Fiter fxing block SPCczo | 1
9 | YW03000300000 Brake black rubber wheel 3'PP SPCC20 | 2
8 |SIC-57TW-R2-A-02 Left front pillar SPCC20 1
I 7 |BL08102100020 Triangle plate (right) SIC-004 SPCC20 | 4
: 6 |SIC-57W-R2-A-05 Right rear pillar SPCC20 1
5 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-18 Plate replacement fixing bracket SPCC30 | 2
L | YW03000300200 Activity black rubber wheel 3"PP Assembly 2
3 |BL08112000020 Triangle plate (left] SIC-003 SPCC20 L
2 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-04 Left rear pillar SPCC2.0 1
1 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-21 R E T
ik % 4 % # R OKE &R
HE Bg| o [BE scower (BT ZIEIEE
Wit W e SIC-57TW-R2-A-ALL E@ W | Assably
© | skpERE | #REREAS 20230915 | A i §’?’lN ——
L ERY ERE ERA 2B HH HH | 20190301 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬂ.g‘ /




A
— 10
0
9
1
8
(1 0
2
(2)
3 1
x 7| X
] 1
Po J 4
"%iiz ’Tz I
5 L
=l e
14
13 5 %) i
12
11
21 |BW86005300010 Condenser SIC-57W-R2-C-02 Assembly 1 |Borrowed
+— 20 |YS30063500000 Equalizing tube Assembly 1
% 3l 19 | YWB7570108800 Plate exchange SIC-57W-R2-C-01 Assembly 1 [Borrawed
18 | YM70184900000 Compressor SH184-9(3¢380V/60Hz) Assembly 1
17 | YE90062£402100 Hot-air by pass valve FDF-6A Assembly 1
7 16 |SIC-5TW-R2-C-03 |Airexhaust pipe TP2M 1 |Borrowed
15 |SIC-57TW-R2-C-0L4 |Return arr pipe TPZM 1 |Borrowed
1 |YW66061300000 Flat gasket A grade GB/T97.18-Longzine | 140HV 16
13 [YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine| 65Mn 16
‘ 12 lYW6L080600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M8-Longzine 5.0 16
| — 1N |YW60084000100  |Hexagon bolt M8xt:0-12 9-Longzine L8 %
m:; i 10 [YW85165800000 Expansion valve TFES 16-ZAA 5/8x7/8 | Assembly 1
= oA i 9 [YW85001500100 Sight glass HMI-1TTS Assembly 1 |Opfion
8 |SIC-57TW-R2-C-06 |Filter ouflet pipe Assembly 1 |Borrowed
T |YE90207506800 Liquid pipe solenoid valve TP2M 1 |Option
6 [YW85030500100 Dry filter EK305S Assembly 1
5 |SIC-5TW-R2-C-05 Condenser discharge pipe TP2M 1 |Borrowed
L [YS30063500000 Bypass valve air inlet pipe TP2M 1
3 [SIC-57TW-R2-C-07 |Evaporator inlet pipe TP2M 1 |Borrowed
2 |YS30063500000 Quick connector connecting pipe TP2M 1
1 |YW85010400300 Top needle valve for liquid addition Assembly A
F% £ % 4 % HOE (RE| £
HE We| o |®E sicsworo-p  |EE tWJ‘ s | %E|
m n A% @00 SIC-STW-R2-P-C-ALL-02 [ a5 g ey
) % —
/
SHINI s5ermenss L
wiE | ERYW EWE ERA | BH |¥® B 20230529 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %;ﬂ-%‘ /




15 | YM21123001400 Nanyuan water pump SHF12-30 Astombly 1 |High voltage usage
16 {YM211220014.00 Nanyuan water punp SHF12-20 . 1 [ Medum vltage usag
13 |YW66061300000 Flot gesker A grade G8/19718 1LOHY 8

12 [YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/193 65Mn 8

M | YW64080600000 Hex nut GB/T6170 M8 5.0 )

10 | YW60082500100 Hex. bolt M8x25-12.9 L8 8

9 |YR60051000000 Steel wire hase 172" Y

8 |[BW20012000040 Square atumnum handle hnsomly 1

7 |SIC-33A-R2-B-08 Water tank cover SUS2071 1 | Borroret

6 |SIC-5TW-R2-B-07 Water tank Asseably 1 | Borsoved

S5 |SIC-5TW-R2-B-03 [fyeperaler water ouilel e lasmly 1| vorms

b |SIC-5TW-R2-B-02 |combination of return water pipes sty 1| sorrovd

3 |SIC-5TW-R2-B-0B |Mater outterpipe bypass [—s | et

2 |SIC-5TW-R2-P-B-03 |Water outef pipe combination Asseably 1

1| SIC-5TW-R2-P-B-02 [gonation of veterpemp sutin | pogasty 1

ik £ % 4 % R (%% 4%

2
SIC-5TW-R2-P-B-ALL-02

%M‘W %8

E@ MK | Assembly

B Be| o |BE sicsrw-r2-P
it ¥ A &4 (400V)
Bt % —

B | E®W ERlE | E&A | BEH | WH® B 20230829 ‘SH!N

EHERBARAFRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

/

o




	机构图SIC-17W-R2-3Φ400V60HZ(A)EN BP33172301400
	机构图SIC-29W-R2-3Φ400V60HZ(A)EN BP33292301400
	机构图SIC-38W-R2-3Φ400V60HZ(A)ZNBP33382301700
	机构图SIC-57W-R2-3Φ400V60HZ(A)EN BP33572301400

